Service 2024-25

Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32

Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Tom McLeod 189 36 14787 78 189.58 603 255 662 300 773 185 +4.58
Chuck M. Brisbin 214 11 17368 81 214.42 692 289 750 300 801 198 +16.42
Jeff A. Fruhling 188 37 4525 24 188.54 578 257 636 300 783 186 +2.54
Randy J. Bauer 195 30 8801 45 195.58 607 277 693 300 777 202 -6.42
Jerred J. Johnson 208 17 12500 60 208.33 667 278 713 298 767 209 -0.67
Todd M. Mathews 215 10 7746 36 21517 678 258 703 277 751 216 -0.83
Larry K. Giddings 172 53 9297 54 17217 564 227 581 277 728 178 -5.83
Brycen L. Gillming 179 46 5371 30 179.03 569 265 615 300 762 177 +2.03

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 11 897 984 962 2843 947 25 15 25 15 984 2843 1121 3254
2 09/12/24 7 904 998 1004 2906 958 33 7 58 22 1004 2906 1158 3368
3 09/19/24 9 963 932 905 2800 949 4 36 62 58 1004 2906 1158 3368
4 09/26/24 6 1010 914 1147 3071 968 20 20 82 78 1147 3071 1310 3560
5 10/03/24 18 938 1025 951 2914 968 22 18 104 96 1147 3071 1310 3560
6 10/10/24 13 936 943 1025 2904 968 14 26 118 122 1147 3071 1310 3560
7 10/17/24 15 1048 1036 951 3035 974 21% 18% 139% 1407% 1147 3071 1310 3590
8 10/24/24 10 969 933 937 2839 971 8% 31% 148 172 1147 3071 1310 3590
9 10/31/24 5 993 996 1040 3029 975 28 12 176 184 1147 3071 1310 3590
10 11/07/24 5 1018 1014 840 2872 973 12 28 188 212 1147 3071 1310 3590

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 1 997 966 942 2905 973 25 15 25 15 1147 3071 1310 3590
12 11/21/24 14 1036 1011 955 3002 975 14% 25% 39% 40"% 1147 3071 1310 3590
0 11/28/24 11 o] 0 0 9 975 0 0 39% 40% 1147 3071 1310 3590
13 12/05/24 3 898 911 947 2756 971 9 31 48% 71% 1147 3071 1310 3590
14 12/12/24 7 1106 1015 952 3073 974 25 15 73% 86"% 1147 3073 1310 3590
15 12/19/24 5 1023 1076 1013 3112 979 25 15 98% 101% 1147 3112 1310 3590
0 12/26/24 11 0 0 9 9 979 0 0 98% 101% 1147 3112 1310 3590
0 01/02/25 11 o] 0 0 g 979 0 0 98% 101% 1147 3112 1310 3590
16 01/09/25 15 878 943 939 2760 975 12 28 110% 129% 1147 3112 1310 3590
17 01/16/25 11 907 1057 950 2914 975 35 5 145% 134% 1147 3112 1310 3590
18 01/23/25 13 1047 1066 964 3077 978 13 27 158% 161% 1147 3112 1310 3590
19 01/30/25 4 988 991 1040 3019 979 20 20 178% 181% 1147 3112 1310 3590
20 02/06/25 16 975 1048 1003 3026 980 5% 34" 184 216 1147 3112 1310 3590

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 8 995 1078 1072 3145 984 33 7 33 7 1147 3145 1310 3643
22 02/20/25 2 1162 1015 848 3025 985 15 25 48 32 1162 3145 1310 3643
23 02/27/25 16 971 912 973 2856 983 6 34 54 66 1162 3145 1310 3643
24 03/06/25 6 1088 1096 1049 3233 987 26 14 80 80 1162 3233 1310 3650
25 03/13/25 10 1029 972 977 2978 987 7 33 87 113 1162 3233 1310 3650
26 03/20/25 9 901 1079 890 2870 986 15 25 102 138 1162 3233 1310 3650
27  03/27/25 1 945 851 900 2696 983 6 34 108 172 1162 3233 1310 3650
28 04/03/25 14 904 1146 994 3044 984 13 27 121 199 1162 3233 1310 3650
29  04/10/25 3 985 928 1033 2946 984 24, 15% 145% 214% 1162 3233 1310 3650
30 04/17/25 1 980 941 976 2897 983 30 10 175% 224%, 1162 3233 1310 3650

End of 3rd split

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Service 2024-25
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
Thomas E. McLeod's Bowling Record - Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar
Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk183 42 147 171 180 498 624 498 3 166.00 0.00 = 166.00 180 498 222 624
2 09/12/24 bk183 42 165 185 197 547 673 1045 6 17417 - 166.00 = 8.17 197 547 239 673
3 09/19/24 bk183 42 194 181 151 526 652 1571 9 17456 - 17417 = 0.39 197 547 239 673
4 09/26/24 174 0 0 0 1571 9 174.56 - 174.56 = 0.00 197 547 239 673
5 10/03/24 174 51 207 169 196 572 725 2143 12 17858 - 17456 = 4.03 207 572 258 725
6 10/10/24 178 47 180 152 255 587 726 2730 15 182.00 - 178.58 = 3.42 255 587 300 726
7 10/17/24 182 43 214 240 179 633 762 3363 18 186.83 - 182.00 = 4.83 255 633 300 762
8 10/24/24 186 39 186 147 191 524 641 3887 21 185.10 - 186.83 = -1.74 255 633 300 762
9 10/31/24 185 40 202 156 235 593 713 4480 24 186.67 - 185.10 = 1.57 255 633 300 762
10 11/07/24 186 39 158 209 188 555 672 5035 27 186.48 - 186.67 = -0.19 255 633 300 762
11 11/14/24 186 0 0 0 5035 27 186.48 - 186.48 = 0.00 255 633 300 762
12 11/21/24 186 39 204 192 159 555 672 5590 30 186.33 - 186.48 = -0.15 255 633 300 762
13 12/05/24 186 39 162 183 195 540 657 6130 33 185.76 - 186.33 = -0.58 255 633 300 762
14 12/12/24 185 40 215 190 213 618 738 6748 36 187.44 - 18576 = 1.69 255 633 300 762
15 12/19/24 187 0 0 0 6748 36 187.44 - 187.44 = 0.00 255 633 300 762
16 01/09/25 187 38 150 179 163 492 606 7240 39 185.64 - 187.44 = -1.80 255 633 300 762
17 01/16/25 185 40 192 231 198 621 741 7861 42 18717 - 18564 = 1.53 255 633 300 762
18 01/23/25 187 38 204 178 211 593 707 8454 45 187.87 - 187.17 = 0.70 255 633 300 762
19 01/30/25 187 38 160 183 188 531 645 8985 48 18719 - 187.87 = -0.68 255 633 300 762
20 02/06/25 187 38 169 232 198 599 713 9584 51 18792 - 187.19 = 0.73 255 633 300 762

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 187 38 171 230 189 590 704 10174
22 02/20/25 188 37 234 203 172 609 720 10783
23 02/27/25 189 36 185 191 184 560 668 11343
24 03/06/25 189 36 213 214 176 603 711 11946
25 03/13/25 189 36 181 215 190 586 694 12532
26 03/20/25 189 36 175 169 162 506 614 13038
27  03/27/25 188 37 157 190 180 527 638 13565
28  04/03/25 188 0 0 0 13565
29  04/10/25 188 37 157 189 214 560 671 14125
30 04/17/25 188 37 215 203 244 662 773 14787

End of 3rd split

54 188.41 - 187.92 = 0.49 255 633 300 762
57 189.18 - 18841 = 0.77 255 633 300 762
60 189.05 - 189.18 = -0.13 255 633 300 762
63 189.62 - 189.05 = 0.57 255 633 300 762
66 189.88 - 189.62 = 0.26 255 633 300 762
69 188.96 - 189.88 = -0.92 255 633 300 762
72 188.40 - 18896 = -0.55 255 633 300 762
72 188.40 - 188.40 = 0.00 255 633 300 762
75 188.33 - 188.40 = -0.07 255 633 300 762
78 189.58 - 188.33 = 1.24 255 662 300 773

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 19 33 16 7 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 7 11 5 1
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
184.50 191.62 192.62

High game of 255 onweek 6
Low game of 147 onweek 1

High series of 662 onweek 30
Low series of 492 onweek 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1:

High average of 189.88 after bowling week 25
Low average of 166.00 after bowling week 1

234 onweek 22 Game #2: 240 onweek 7 Game #3: 255 onweek 6

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2024-25

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-16

Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
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Service 2024-25
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
Chuck M. Brisbin's Bowling Record - Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk209 16 194 176 147 517 565 517 3 172.33 0.00 = 17233 194 517 210 565
2 09/12/24 bk209 16 182 246 197 625 673 1142 6 190.33 - 172.33 = 18.00 246 625 262 673
3 09/19/24 bk209 16 213 160 198 571 619 1713 9 190.33 - 190.33 = 0.00 246 625 262 673
4 09/26/24 190 35 186 190 249 625 730 2338 12 194.83 - 190.33 = 450 249 625 284 730
5 10/03/24 194 0 0 0 2338 12 19483 - 19483 = 0.00 249 625 284 730
6 10/10/24 194 31 214 220 182 616 709 2954 15 196.93 - 19483 = 210 249 625 284 730
7 10/17/24 196 29 233 210 225 668 755 3622 18 201.22 - 196.93 = 4.29 249 668 284 755
8 10/24/24 201 24 170 191 182 543 615 4165 21 198.33 - 201.22 = -2.89 249 668 284 755
9 10/31/24 198 27 199 247 201 647 728 4812 24 200.50 - 198.33 = 217 249 668 284 755
10 11/07/24 200 25 254 229 170 653 728 5465 27 202.41 - 20050 = 1.91 254 668 284 755
11 11/14/24 202 23 213 171 201 585 654 6050 30 201.67 - 20241 = -0.74 254 668 284 755
12 11/21/24 201 24 249 227 225 701 773 6751 33 204.58 - 201.67 = 2091 254 701 284 773
13 12/05/24 204 21 233 215 211 659 722 7410 36 205.83 - 20458 = 1.26 254 701 284 773
14 12/12/24 205 20 277 219 238 734 794 8144 39 208.82 - 20583 = 299 277 734 297 794
15 12/19/24 208 17 168 211 213 592 643 8736 42 208.00 - 208.82 = -0.82 277 734 297 794
16 01/09/25 208 0 0 0 8736 42 208.00 - 208.00 = 0.00 277 734 297 794
17 01/16/25 208 17 232 224 207 663 714 9399 45 208.87 - 208.00 = 0.87 277 734 297 794
18 01/23/25 208 17 193 224 205 622 673 10021 48 208.77 - 208.87 = -0.10 277 734 297 794
19 01/30/25 208 17 257 247 246 750 801 10771 51 211.20 - 208.77 = 2.43 277 750 297 801
20 02/06/25 211 14 188 209 216 613 655 11384 54 210.81 - 211.20 = -0.38 277 750 297 801

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 210 15 226 231 261 718 763 12102 57 21232 - 21081 = 1.50
22 02/20/25 212 13 263 235 181 679 718 12781 60 213.02 - 21232 = 0.70
23 02/27/25 213 12 215 223 238 676 712 13457 63 213.60 - 213.02 = 0.59
24 03/06/25 213 12 245 248 226 719 755 14176 66 21479 - 21360 = 1.18
25 03/13/25 214 11 194 168 191 553 586 14729 69 213.46 - 21479 = -1.32
26 03/20/25 213 12 185 228 217 630 666 15359 72 21332 - 21346 = -0.14
27  03/27/25 213 12 204 185 191 580 616 15939 75 21252 - 21332 = -0.80
28  04/03/25 212 13 228 289 228 745 782 16684 78 21390 - 21252 = 1.38
29  04/10/25 213 12 266 236 182 684 720 17368 81 21442 - 21390 = 0.52
30 04/17/25 214 11 a199 al199 a199 597 630 17368 81 214.42 - 214.42 = 0.00

End of 3rd split

277 750 297 801
277 750 297 801
277 750 297 801
277 750 297 801
277 750 297 801
277 750 297 801
277 750 297 801
289 750 300 801
289 750 300 801
289 750 300 801

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 6 20 22 25 5 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 5 7 7 5 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

217.81 217.00 208.44

High game of 289 onweek 28
Low game of 147 onweek 1

High series of 750 onweek 19
Low seriesof 517 onweek 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 277 onweek 14 Game #2: 289 onweek 28 Game #3: 261 onweek 21

High average of 214.79 after bowling week 24
Low average of 172.33 after bowling week 1

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2024-25

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-16

Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
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Service 2024-25
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
Douglas A. Giles's Bowling Record - Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar
Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/12/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/19/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/26/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/03/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/10/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/17/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/24/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/31/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10 11/07/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/14/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/21/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/05/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14  12/12/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/19/24 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/09/25 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/16/25 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/23/25 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/30/25 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/06/25 bk166 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25
22 02/20/25
23 02/27/25
24 03/06/25
25 03/13/25
26 03/20/25
27  03/27/25
28  04/03/25
29  04/10/25
30 04/17/25

End

bk166
bk166
bk166
bk166
bk166
bk166
bk166
bk166
bk166
bk166

of 3rd split

OO oo oo

a a
O© O O VO

0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00
0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00
0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00
0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00
0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00
0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00
187 193 151 531 708 531 3 177.00 0.00 = 177.00
0 0 531 3 177.00 - 177.00 = 0.00
0 0 531 3 177.00 - 177.00 = 0.00
157 140 171 468 645 999 6 166.50 - 177.00 = -10.50

o OO oo
O OO oo

0 0
193 531 252 708
193 531 252 708
193 531 252 708
193 531 252 708

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 3 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
172.00 166.50 161.00

High game of 193 onweek 27
Low game of 140 onweek 30

High Scores by Game

Game #1:

187 onweek 27 Game #2: 193 onweek 27 Game #3:

High series of 531 onweek 27
Low series of 468 onweek 30

171 onweek 30

High average of 177.00 after bowling week 27
Low average of 166.50 after bowling week 30

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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4/18/2025 SQr‘"ce 2024- 25 Page 2
Thursday 6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center Lanes 1-16
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
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Service 2024-25
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
Jeff A. Fruhling's Bowling Record - Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar
Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/12/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/19/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/26/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/03/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/10/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/17/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/24/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/31/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10 11/07/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/14/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/21/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/05/24 bk176 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/12/24 bk176 49 233 181 148 562 709 562 3 187.33 0.00 = 187.33 233 562 282 709
15 12/19/24 bk176 0 0 0 562 3 187.33 - 187.33 = 0.00 233 562 282 709
16 01/09/25 bk176 0 0 0 562 3 187.33 - 187.33 = 0.00 233 562 282 709
17  01/16/25 bk176 0 0 0 562 3 187.33 - 187.33 = 0.00 233 562 282 709
18 01/23/25 bk176 0 0 0 562 3 187.33 - 187.33 = 0.00 233 562 282 709
19 01/30/25 bk176 0 0 0 562 3 187.33 - 187.33 = 0.00 233 562 282 709
20 02/06/25 bk176 0 0 0 562 3 187.33 - 187.33 = 0.00 233 562 282 709

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25
22 02/20/25
23 02/27/25
24 03/06/25
25 03/13/25
26 03/20/25
27  03/27/25
28  04/03/25
29  04/10/25
30 04/17/25

End

bk176
bk176
bk176
bk176
190
189
189
186
183
186

of 3rd split

o o

49
49
35

36
39
42
39

0 0 562 3 187.33 - 187.33 = 0.00 233 562 282 709

0 0 562 3 187.33 - 187.33 = 0.00 233 562 282 709
161 171 188 520 667 1082 6 180.33 - 187.33 = -7.00 233 562 282 709
257 176 203 636 783 1718 9 190.89 - 180.33 = 10.56 257 636 306 783
212 198 147 557 662 2275 12 189.58 - 190.89 = -1.31 257 636 300 783

0 0 2275 12 189.58 - 189.58 = 0.00 257 636 300 783
202 146 175 523 631 2798 15 186.53 - 189.58 = -3.05 257 636 300 783
133 190 175 498 615 3296 18 183.11 - 186.53 = -3.42 257 636 300 783
219 193 213 625 751 3921 21 186.71 - 183.11 = 3.60 257 636 300 783
216 203 185 604 721 4525 24 188.54 - 186.71 = 1.83 257 636 300 783

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 2 9 7 1 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 2 3
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
204.13 182.25 179.25

High game of 257 onweek 24
Low game of 133 onweek 28

High Scores by Game

Game #1:

High series of 636 onweek 24
Low series of 498 onweek 28

257 onweek 24 Game #2: 203 onweek 30 Game #3: 213 onweek 29

High average of 190.89 after bowling week 24
Low average of 180.33 after bowling week 23

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



L]
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Thursday 6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center Lanes 1-16
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
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Service 2024-25
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
Randy J. Bauer's Bowling Record - Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk188 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/12/24 bk188 37 181 183 222 586 697 586 3 195.33 0.00 = 195.33 222 586 259 697
3 09/19/24 bk188 37 202 170 178 550 661 1136 6 189.33 - 195.33 = -6.00 222 586 259 697
4 09/26/24 bk188 37 224 179 204 607 718 1743 9 193.67 - 189.33 = 433 224 607 261 718
5 10/03/24 193 0 0 0 1743 9 193.67 - 193.67 = 0.00 224 607 261 718
6 10/10/24 193 32 206 192 210 608 704 2351 12 19592 - 193.67 = 2.25 224 608 261 718
7 10/17/24 195 0 0 0 2351 12 19592 - 19592 = 0.00 224 608 261 718
8 10/24/24 195 0 0 0 2351 12 19592 - 19592 = 0.00 224 608 261 718
9 10/31/24 195 0 0 0 2351 12 19592 - 19592 = 0.00 224 608 261 718
10 11/07/24 195 0 0 0 2351 12 19592 - 19592 = 0.00 224 608 261 718
11 11/14/24 195 0 0 0 2351 12 19592 - 19592 = 0.00 224 608 261 718
12 11/21/24 195 0 0 0 2351 12 19592 - 19592 = 0.00 224 608 261 718
13 12/05/24 195 0 0 0 2351 12 19592 - 19592 = 0.00 224 608 261 718
14 12/12/24 195 0 0 0 2351 12 19592 - 19592 = 0.00 224 608 261 718
15 12/19/24 195 30 225 221 167 613 703 2964 15 197.60 - 19592 = 1.68 225 613 261 718
16 01/09/25 197 0 0 0 2964 15 197.60 - 19760 = 0.00 225 613 261 718
17 01/16/25 197 28 184 213 196 593 677 3557 18 197.61 - 19760 = 0.01 225 613 261 718
18 01/23/25 197 28 235 269 189 693 777 4250 21 202.38 - 197.61 = 4.77 269 693 297 777
19 01/30/25 202 23 225 140 227 592 661 4842 24 201.75 - 202.38 = -0.63 269 693 297 777
20 02/06/25 201 24 169 167 169 505 577 5347 27 198.04 - 201.75 = -3.71 269 693 297 777

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 198 0
22 02/20/25 198 0
23 02/27/25 198 0
24 03/06/25 198 27
25 03/13/25 200 25
26 03/20/25 198 27
27  03/27/25 198 27
28  04/03/25 198 27
29  04/10/25 196 0
30 04/17/25 196 29

End of 3rd split

0 0 5347 27 198.04 - 198.04 = 0.00
0 0 5347 27 198.04 - 198.04 = 0.00
0 0 5347 27 198.04 - 198.04 = 0.00
201 200 257 658 739 6005 30 200.17 - 198.04 = 2.13
205 163 193 561 636 6566 33 198.97 - 200.17 = -1.20
158 277 151 586 667 7152 36 198.67 - 198.97 = -0.30
221 161 206 588 669 7740 39 198.46 - 198.67 = -0.21
162 155 178 495 576 8235 42 196.07 - 198.46 = -2.39
0 0 8235 42 196.07 - 196.07 = 0.00
193 196 177 566 653 8801 45 195.58 - 196.07 = -0.49

269 693 297 777
269 693 297 777
269 693 297 777
269 693 297 777
269 693 297 777
277 693 304 777
277 693 300 777
277 693 300 777
277 693 300 777
277 693 300 777

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 11 13 13 4 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 8 3 2
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
199.40 192.40 194.93

High game of 277 onweek 26
Low game of 140 onweek 19

High Scores by Game
Game #1:

High series of 693 onweek 18
Low series of 495 onweek 28

235 onweek 18 Game #2: 277 onweek 26 Game #3: 257 onweek 24

High average of 202.38 after bowling week 18
Low average of 189.33 after bowling week 3

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2024-25

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-16

Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Service 2024-25
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
Jerred J. Johnson's Bowling Record - Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar
Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk210 15 200 170 223 593 638 593 3 197.67 0.00 = 197.67 223 593 238 638
2 09/12/24 bk210 15 215 157 195 567 612 1160 6 193.33 - 197.67 = -433 223 593 238 638
3 09/19/24 bk210 0 0 0 1160 6 193.33 - 193.33 = 0.00 223 593 238 638
4 09/26/24 bk210 15 251 204 248 703 748 1863 9 207.00 - 193.33 = 13.67 251 703 266 748
5 10/03/24 207 18 199 161 233 593 647 2456 12 204.67 - 207.00 = -2.33 251 703 266 748
6 10/10/24 204 21 191 214 235 640 703 3096 15 206.40 - 20467 = 1.73 251 703 266 748
7 10/17/24 206 19 185 225 201 611 668 3707 18 20594 - 20640 = -0.46 251 703 266 748
8 10/24/24 205 20 278 225 185 688 748 4395 21 209.29 - 20594 = 334 278 703 298 748
9 10/31/24 209 16 237 198 206 641 689 5036 24 209.83 - 209.29 = 0.55 278 703 298 748
10 11/07/24 209 16 246 177 180 603 651 5639 27 208.85 - 209.83 = -0.98 278 703 298 748
11 11/14/24 208 17 246 193 177 616 667 6255 30 208.50 - 208.85 = -0.35 278 703 298 748
12 11/21/24 208 0 0 0 6255 30 208.50 - 208.50 = 0.00 278 703 298 748
13 12/05/24 208 17 190 173 194 557 608 6812 33 206.42 - 20850 = -2.08 278 703 298 748
14 12/12/24 206 0 0 0 6812 33 206.42 - 206.42 = 0.00 278 703 298 748
15 12/19/24 206 19 216 186 244 646 703 7458 36 20717 - 206.42 = 0.74 278 703 298 748
16 01/09/25 207 18 218 237 258 713 767 8171 39 209.51 - 20717 = 235 278 713 298 767
17 01/16/25 209 0 0 0 8171 39 209.51 - 209.51 = 0.00 278 713 298 767
18 01/23/25 209 0 0 0 8171 39 209.51 - 209.51 = 0.00 278 713 298 767
19 01/30/25 209 16 211 224 189 624 672 8795 42 209.40 - 209.51 = -0.11 278 713 298 767
20 02/06/25 209 16 215 204 223 642 690 9437 45 209.71 - 209.40 = 0.31 278 713 298 767

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 209 0 0 0 9437 45 209.71 - 209.71 =
22 02/20/25 209 16 234 205 162 601 649 10038 48 209.13 - 209.71 =
23 02/27/25 209 16 199 160 227 586 634 10624 51 208.31 - 209.13 =
24 03/06/25 208 17 172 258 187 617 668 11241 54 208.17 - 208.31 =
25 03/13/25 208 0 0 0 11241 54 208.17 - 208.17 =
26 03/20/25 208 0 0 0 11241 54 208.17 - 208.17 =
27  03/27/25 208 0 0 0 11241 54 208.17 - 208.17 =
28  04/03/25 208 17 185 254 209 648 699 11889 57 208.58 - 208.17 =
29  04/10/25 208 17 179 163 269 611 662 12500 60 208.33 - 208.58 =
30 04/17/25 208 17 0 0 12500 60 208.33 - 208.33 =

End of 3rd split

0.00
-0.59
-0.81
-0.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.41
-0.25

0.00

278 713 298 767
278 713 298 767
278 713 298 767
278 713 298 767
278 713 298 767
278 713 298 767
278 713 298 767
278 713 298 767
278 713 298 767
278 713 298 767

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 18 16 12 5 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 12 1 2
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
213.35 199.40 212.25

High game of 278 onweek 8
Low game of 157 onweek 2

High series of 713 onweek 16
Low series of 557 onweek 13

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 278 onweek 8 Game #2: 258 onweek 24 Game #3: 269 onweek 29

High average of 209.83 after bowling week 9
Low average of 193.33 after bowling week 2

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2024-25

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-16

Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Service 2024-25
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
Todd M. Mathews's Bowling Record - Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk205 20 209 257 210 676 736 676 3 225.33 0.00 = 22533 257 676 277 736
2 09/12/24 bk205 0 0 0 676 3 22533 - 22533 = 0.00 257 676 277 736
3 09/19/24 bk205 20 163 215 200 578 638 1254 6 209.00 - 22533 = -16.33 257 676 277 736
4 09/26/24 bk205 0 0 1254 6 209.00 - 209.00 = 0.00 257 676 277 736
5 10/03/24 bk205 20 217 236 238 691 751 1945 9 216.11 - 209.00 = 7.11 257 691 277 751
6 10/10/24 216 0 0 0 1945 9 216.11 - 216.11 = 0.00 257 691 277 751
7 10/17/24 216 0 0 0 1945 9 216.11 - 216.11 = 0.00 257 691 277 751
8 10/24/24 216 0 0 1945 9 216.11 - 216.11 = 0.00 257 691 277 751
9 10/31/24 216 9 196 222 226 644 671 2589 12 21575 - 216.11 = -0.36 257 691 277 751
10 11/07/24 215 0 0 0 2589 12 215.75 - 21575 = 0.00 257 691 277 751
11 11/14/24 215 10 181 203 217 601 631 3190 15 212.67 - 21575 = -3.08 257 691 277 751
12 11/21/24 212 0 0 0 3190 15 212.67 - 212.67 = 0.00 257 691 277 751
13 12/05/24 212 0 0 0 3190 15 212.67 - 212.67 = 0.00 257 691 277 751
14 12/12/24 212 13 212 245 201 658 697 3848 18 213.78 - 21267 = 1.11 257 691 277 751
15 12/19/24 213 12 248 237 218 703 739 4551 21 216.71 - 21378 = 294 257 703 277 751
16 01/09/25 216 9 247 225 193 665 692 5216 24 217.33 - 216.71 = 0.62 257 703 277 751
17 01/16/25 217 0 0 0 5216 24 217.33 - 21733 = 0.00 257 703 277 751
18 01/23/25 217 8 193 242 181 616 640 5832 27 216.00 - 21733 = -1.33 257 703 277 751
19 01/30/25 216 0 0 0 5832 27 216.00 - 216.00 = 0.00 257 703 277 751
20 02/06/25 216 9 234 236 197 667 694 6499 30 216.63 - 216.00 = 0.63 257 703 277 751

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 216 0 0 0 6499 30 216.63 - 216.63 =
22 02/20/25 216 9 219 161 209 589 616 7088 33 21479 - 216.63 =
23 02/27/25 214 0 0 0 7088 33 21479 - 21479 =
24 03/06/25 214 0 0 0 7088 33 21479 - 21479 =
25 03/13/25 214 0 0 0 7088 33 21479 - 21479 =
26 03/20/25 214 0 0 0 7088 33 21479 - 21479 =
27  03/27/25 214 0 0 0 7088 33 21479 - 21479 =
28  04/03/25 214 11 196 258 204 658 691 7746 36 21517 - 21479 =
29  04/10/25 215 0 0 0 7746 36 21517 - 21517 =
30 04/17/25 215 10 0 0 7746 36 21517 - 21617 =

End of 3rd split

0.00
-1.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.38
0.00
0.00

257 703 277 751
257 703 277 751
257 703 277 751
257 703 277 751
257 703 277 751
257 703 277 751
257 703 277 751
258 703 277 751
258 703 277 751
258 703 277 751

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 7 14 11 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 3 6 1
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
209.58 228.08 207.83

High game of 258 onweek 28
Low game of 161 onweek 22

High series of 703 onweek 15
Low series of 578 onweek 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 248 onweek 15 Game #2: 258 onweek 28 Game #3: 238 onweek 5

High average of 225.33 after bowling week 1
Low average of 209.00 after bowling week 3

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2024-25

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-16

Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week
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L]
Service 2024-25
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
Larry K. Giddings's Bowling Record - Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar
Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk181 44 147 210 202 559 691 559 3 186.33 0.00 = 186.33 210 559 254 691
2 09/12/24 bk181 44 161 227 193 581 713 1140 6 190.00 - 186.33 = 3.67 227 581 271 713
3 09/19/24 bk181 0 0 0 1140 6 190.00 - 190.00 = 0.00 227 581 271 713
4 09/26/24 bk181 44 168 157 204 529 661 1669 9 185.44 - 190.00 = -4.56 227 581 271 713
5 10/03/24 185 40 161 194 135 490 610 2159 12 179.92 - 18544 = -553 227 581 271 713
6 10/10/24 179 46 145 165 143 453 591 2612 15 17413 - 17992 = -578 227 581 271 713
7 10/17/24 174 51 216 171 188 575 728 3187 18 177.06 - 17413 = 292 227 581 271 728
8 10/24/24 177 48 143 184 227 554 698 3741 21 17814 - 177.06 = 1.09 227 581 275 728
9 10/31/24 178 47 159 173 172 504 645 4245 24 176.88 - 178.14 = -1.27 227 581 275 728
10 11/07/24 176 49 190 142 138 470 617 4715 27 17463 - 176.88 = -2.25 227 581 275 728
11 11/14/24 174 51 144 169 171 484 637 5199 30 17330 - 17463 = -1.33 227 581 275 728
12 11/21/24 173 52 203 137 170 510 666 5709 33 173.00 - 173.30 = -0.30 227 581 275 728
13 12/05/24 173 52 156 146 193 495 651 6204 36 172.33 - 173.00 = -0.67 227 581 275 728
14 12/12/24 172 0 0 0 6204 36 172.33 - 17233 = 0.00 227 581 275 728
15 12/19/24 172 53 166 221 171 558 717 6762 39 173.38 - 17233 = 1.05 227 581 275 728
16 01/09/25 173 52 124 159 166 449 605 7211 42 171.69 - 173.38 = -1.69 227 581 275 728
17 01/16/25 171 54 129 163 162 454 616 7665 45 170.33 - 171.69 = -1.36 227 581 275 728
18 01/23/25 170 55 222 153 178 553 718 8218 48 17121 - 17033 = 0.87 227 581 277 728
19 01/30/25 171 0 0 0 8218 48 171.21 - 171.21 = 0.00 227 581 277 728
20 02/06/25 171 0 0 0 8218 48 171.21 - 171.21 = 0.00 227 581 277 728

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 171 54 181 161 190 532 694 8750 51 171.57 - 17121 =
22 02/20/25 171 54 212 211 124 547 709 9297 54 17217 - 171.57 =
23 02/27/25 172 0 0 0 9297 54 17217 - 17217 =
24 03/06/25 172 0 0 0 9297 54 17217 - 17217 =
25 03/13/25 172 0 0 0 9297 54 17217 - 17217 =
26 03/20/25 172 0 0 0 9297 54 17217 - 17217 =
27  03/27/25 172 0 0 0 9297 54 17217 - 17217 =
28  04/03/25 172 0 0 0 9297 54 17217 - 17217 =
29  04/10/25 172 0 0 0 9297 54 17217 - 17217 =
30 04/17/25 172 53 0 0 9297 54 17217 - 17217 =

End of 3rd split

0.36
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

227 581 277 728
227 581 277 728
227 581 277 728
227 581 277 728
227 581 277 728
227 581 277 728
227 581 277 728
227 581 277 728
227 581 277 728
227 581 277 728

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 11 21 9 9 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 5 6
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
168.17 174.61 173.72

High game of 227 onweek 2
Low game of 124 onweek 16

High series of 581 onweek 2
Low series of 449 onweek 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 222 onweek 18 Game #2: 227 onweek 2 Game #3: 227 onweek 8

High average of 190.00 after bowling week 2
Low average of 170.33 after bowling week 17

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2024-25

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-16

Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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4/18/2025 Service 2024-25 Page 1
Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
Brycen L. Gillming's Bowling Record - Team 12: Cellar Sports Bar

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk182 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/12/24 bk182 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/19/24 bk182 43 191 206 178 575 704 575 3 191.67 0.00 = 191.67 206 575 249 704
4 09/26/24 bk182 0 0 0 575 3 191.67 - 191.67 = 0.00 206 575 249 704
5 10/03/24 bk182 43 154 265 149 568 689 1143 6 190.50 - 191.67 = -1.17 265 575 300 704
6 10/10/24 bk182 0 0 0 1143 6 190.50 - 190.50 = 0.00 265 575 300 704
7 10/17/24 bk182 43 200 190 158 548 677 1691 9 187.89 - 190.50 = -2.61 265 575 300 704
8 10/24/24 187 0 0 0 1691 9 187.89 - 187.89 = 0.00 265 575 300 704
9 10/31/24 187 0 0 0 1691 9 187.89 - 187.89 = 0.00 265 575 300 704
10 11/07/24 187 38 170 257 164 591 705 2282 12 190.17 - 187.89 = 2.28 265 591 300 705
11 11/14/24 190 0 0 0 2282 12 190.177 - 190.177 = 0.00 265 591 300 705
12 11/21/24 190 0 0 0 2282 12 190.17 - 190.177 = 0.00 265 591 300 705
13 12/05/24 190 35 157 194 154 505 610 2787 15 185.80 - 190.17 = -4.37 265 591 300 705
14 12/12/24 185 40 169 180 152 501 621 3288 18 182.67 - 18580 = -3.13 265 591 300 705
15 12/19/24 182 0 0 0 3288 18 182.67 - 182.67 = 0.00 265 591 300 705
16 01/09/25 182 43 139 143 159 441 570 3729 21 177.57 - 182.67 = -5.10 265 591 300 705
17 01/16/25 177 0 0 0 3729 21 177.57 - 177.57 = 10.00 265 591 300 705
18 01/23/25 177 0 0 0 3729 21 177.57 - 177.57 = 0.00 265 591 300 705
19 01/30/25 177 0 0 0 3729 21 177.57 - 177.57 = 0.00 265 591 300 705
20 02/06/25 177 0 0 0 3729 21 177.57 - 177.57 = 0.00 265 591 300 705

End of 2nd split

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

02/13/25
02/20/25
02/27/25
03/06/25
03/13/25
03/20/25
03/27/25
04/03/25
04/10/25
04/17/25

177
176
176
176
176
176
179
179
179
179

End of 3rd split

158 188 167 513 657 4242 24 176.75 - 177.57 = -0.82
0 0 4242 24 176.75 - 176.75 = 0.00
211 167 136 514 661 4756 27 176.15 - 176.75 = -0.60
0 0 4756 27 176.15 - 176.15 = 0.00
0 0 4756 27 176.15 - 176.15 = 0.00
209 225 181 615 762 5371 30 179.03 - 176.15 = 2.89
0 0 5371 30 179.03 - 179.08 = 0.00
0 0 5371 30 179.03 - 179.08 = 0.00
0 0 5371 30 179.03 - 179.03 = 0.00
0 0 5371 30 179.03 - 179.03 = 0.00

265 591 300 705
265 591 300 705
265 591 300 705
265 591 300 705
265 591 300 705
265 615 300 762
265 615 300 762
265 615 300 762
265 615 300 762
265 615 300 762

High game of 265 onweek 5
Low game of 136 onweek 23

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 12 7 4 1 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 5 3 1
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
175.80 201.50 159.80

High Scores by Game

Game #1:

211 onweek 23 Game #2: 265 onweek 5 Game #3:

High series of 615 onweek 26
Low series of 441 onweek 16

181 onweek 26

High average of 191.67 after bowling week 3
Low average of 176.15 after bowling week 23

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2024-25

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-16

Note: This report includes information through April 17 which is Week 30 of 32
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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